Name of Deceased
e first)

Address, description and date of death of
Deceased

Names, addresses and descriptions of Persons to whom notices of claims are to be
given and names, in parentheses, of Personal Representatives

Date before which
notices of claims

to be given

GawisH, Dawn

Rocers, Ethel Shippen
[

ALLEN, Norman Henry

v
L

1 s s

1
Hawor

mrm e . e

TH, Mary

ALDERSON, Winifred .
Esther.

GoDpARD, Owen John

BUTLER, Robert Fearon
WHITE, Evelina Gladys
MARGEY, Mary Agnes ...
BIRD, Annie

CHURcH, Frank
MaTusik, Anna Maria

Kent, Reginald William

MORSE, Martin

. 1108 Becklow Road, London W.12. 26th Sep-

tember 1983.

Pen-tre-pol, Carlidnack Lane, Mawnan Smith,
Comwall, Widow of Louis Roger Rogers.
1st February 1985.

13 Beacon View, Rubery, Birmingham, for-
merly 8 The Broadway, Northampton, Elec-

tlrsl;%%l Engineer (Retired). 30th December

115 Greenfield Gardens, Haslingden, Rossen-

dale, Lancashire, Spinster. 17th February
1985,

Baydale Lodge, Pond Field Close, Darling-
t109%5 County Durham, Widow, 10th February

96 Connaught Avenue, Shoreham-by-Sea, West
Sussex, Widower, Antique Dealer (Retired).
12th February 1985.

1474 Church Road, Swanscombe, Kent, Widow-
er. 30th December 1984.

3 Osney Avenue, Paignton, Devon, Head
Schoolmistress (Retired). 23rd January 1985.

35 Luddesdon Road, Erith, Kent.
ary 1985.

15th Febru-

.}8 Camarvon Road, Gosport, Hampshire,

Widow. 26th January 1985,

. |44 Blemheim Drive, Oxford, Heating Engineer

(Retired). 22nd January 198S.

Remyck House, 5 Eggars Hill, Aldershot,
Hampshire. 10th January 1985.

Mount Pleasant Nursing Home, Victoria Road,
Clevedon, Avon, Male Nurse (Retired). 31st
October 1984.

Kingston Prison, Milton, Portsmouth, Hamp-
shire, Storekeeper. 7th September 1984.

C. W. Booth & Co., 5 Cockton Hill Road, Bishop Auckland, Co. Durham DL14
6EN, Solicitors. (Eva McKimm.)

Barclays Bank Trust Company Limited, 3 Pydar Street, Truro, Cornwall TR1 2AR

Browne & Wells, 60 Gold Street, Northampton, Solicitors.
Fincham and Simon Roy Donald Bridgens.)

(Thomas George

Yorkshire Bank Plc, Trustee Department, 20 Merrion Way, Leceds LS2 8NZ,
(Ref. ORD).

Darling Heslop & Forster, 51 Coniscliffe Road, Darlington, Co. Durham DL3
7EN. (John Dawson and Edith Mary Rybka.)

Green, Son & Wright, 47-51 South Street, Lancing, West Sussex BN15 8AW.
(Leonard Samuel Goddard.)

Martin Tolhurst Partnership, 7 Wrotham Road, Gravesend, Kent DAI1 OPD.
(Cancer Research Campaign.)

Stanley Richards & Co., 154 Victoria Street, Paignton, Devon TQ4 S5DF,
Solicitors.

L. P. Margey, 61 Place Farm Avenue, Orpington, Kent BR6 8DG ...

Kingswell Berney Mangnall & Heaps, 2 Spring Garden Lane, Gosport, Hampshire
PO12 1HZ.

Cole & Cole, St. George’s Mansions, George Street, Oxford OX1 2AR. (Eric
Ernest Church and Ronald Francis Church.)

Clifford Cowling & Co., 244 Famborough Road, Farnborough, Hampshire.
(Walter Freer.)

Burroughs Day & Blackmore, 12 Station Road, Clevedon, Avon BS21 6NH.
(Gillian Elizabeth Ada Dursley.)

Brutton & Co., 175 London Road, North End, Portsmouth, Hampshire PO2 9AE,
Solicitors. (Jane Mary Schwarz and Peter Paul Schwarz.)

2nd May 1985

2nd May 1985

10th May 1985

8th May 1985
3rd May 1985

2nd May 1985

15th May 1985
1st May 1985
15th May 1985
7th May 1985
10th May 1985
2nd May 1985

10th May 1985

7th May 1985

013)

(014)

015

(016}

017)

(018)

(019)

(020)

021)

(022)

(023)

(024)

(025)

(026)

125013

6861 HOMVIN IS[ ‘GLISZVL) NOQNOT HHJ



