3034

Name of Deceased (Surname first)	Address, description and date of death of Deceased	Names, addresses and descriptions of Persons to whom notices of claims are to be given and names, in parentheses, of Personal Representatives	Date before which notices of claims to be given	
Gawish, Dawn	108 Becklow Road, London W.12. 26th September 1983.	C. W. Booth & Co., 5 Cockton Hill Road, Bishop Auckland, Co. Durham DL14 6EN, Solicitors. (Eva McKimm.)	2nd May 1985	013)
ROGERS, Ethel Shippen	Pen-tre-pol, Carlidnack Lane, Mawnan Smith, Cornwall, Widow of Louis Roger Rogers. 1st February 1985.	Barclays Bank Trust Company Limited, 3 Pydar Street, Truro, Cornwall TR1 2AR	2nd May 1985	014)
1	13 Beacon View, Rubery, Birmingham, formerly 8 The Broadway, Northampton, Electrical Engineer (Retired). 30th December 1984.	Browne & Wells, 60 Gold Street, Northampton, Solicitors. (Thomas George Fincham and Simon Roy Donald Bridgens.)	10th May 1985	015)
Haworth, Mary	15 Greenfield Gardens, Haslingden, Rossen- dale, Lancashire, Spinster. 17th February 1985.	Yorkshire Bank Plc, Trustee Department, 20 Merrion Way, Leeds LS2 8NZ, (Ref. CRD).	8th May 1985	016)
ALDERSON, Winifred Esther.	Baydale Lodge, Pond Field Close, Darlington, County Durham, Widow. 10th February 1985.	Darling Heslop & Forster, 51 Coniscliffe Road, Darlington, Co. Durham DL3 7EN. (John Dawson and Edith Mary Rybka.)	3rd May 1985	017)
GODDARD, Owen John	96 Connaught Avenue, Shoreham-by-Sea, West Sussex, Widower, Antique Dealer (Retired). 12th February 1985.	Green, Son & Wright, 47-51 South Street, Lancing, West Sussex BN15 8AW. (Leonard Samuel Goddard.)	2nd May 1985	018)
BUTLER, Robert Fearon	147A Church Road, Swanscombe, Kent, Widower. 30th December 1984.	Martin Tolhurst Partnership, 7 Wrotham Road, Gravesend, Kent DA11 0PD. (Cancer Research Campaign.)	15th May 1985	019)
Wніте, Evelina Gladys	3 Osney Avenue, Paignton, Devon, Head Schoolmistress (Retired). 23rd January 1985.	Stanley Richards & Co., 15A Victoria Street, Paignton, Devon TQ4 5DF, Solicitors.	1st May 1985	020)
MARGEY, Mary Agnes	35 Luddesdon Road, Erith, Kent. 15th February 1985.	L. P. Margey, 61 Place Farm Avenue, Orpington, Kent BR6 8DG	15th May 1985	(021)
BIRD, Annie	8 Carnarvon Road, Gosport, Hampshire, Widow. 26th January 1985.	Kingswell Berney Mangnall & Heaps, 2 Spring Garden Lane, Gosport, Hampshire PO12 1HZ.	7th May 1985	(022)
Church, Frank	44 Blemheim Drive, Oxford, Heating Engineer (Retired). 22nd January 1985.	Cole & Cole, St. George's Mansions, George Street, Oxford OX1 2AR. (Eric Ernest Church and Ronald Francis Church.)	10th May 1985	(023)
Matusik, Anna Maria	Remyck House, 5 Eggars Hill, Aldershot, Hampshire. 10th January 1985.	Clifford Cowling & Co., 244 Farmborough Road, Farmborough, Hampshire. (Walter Freer.)	2nd May 1985	024)
KENT, Reginald William	Mount Pleasant Nursing Home, Victoria Road, Clevedon, Avon, Male Nurse (Retired). 31st October 1984.	Burroughs Day & Blackmore, 12 Station Road, Clevedon, Avon BS21 6NH. (Gillian Elizabeth Ada Dursley.)	10th May 1985	025)
Morse, Martin	Kingston Prison, Milton, Portsmouth, Hamp- shire, Storekeeper. 7th September 1984.	Brutton & Co., 175 London Road, North End, Portsmouth, Hampshire PO2 9AE, Solicitors. (Jane Mary Schwarz and Peter Paul Schwarz.)	7th May 1985	026)